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10. 0

Lunen music (12.15 and 1.15 p.m.,LONDON NEWS)
Josephine Clare: "Mainly for
Broadcast French lesson for post-
primary schoolsLighter moments with the masters
Dance tunes, popular songs
Variety"Birth of the British Nation"

. Dinner music
"Adventure"
LONDON NEWS, followed py
"Listening Post’ and War Review
Dance orchestras
Station notices
Evening programme
"Adventures of Marco *olo"
For the bandsman
"The Listeners’ Ciub"
Melodious moments
"Martin’s Corner"
A spot of humour
Newsreel with CommentaryVienna Philharmonic Orchestra,
Serenade, "A Little Night Music"
(Mozart)
Stokowski and Philadelphia Or-
chestra, with soloists and chorus,Fourth Movement from the Sym-
phony No. 9 in D Minor, Op, 125("Choral") (Beethoven)
Close down ;

4} Y 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0,7.0&8.45a.m. LONDON NEWS.
9.30 "Music While You Work"
10.20 Devotional Service11.0 For My Lady: Voices of the Or-
chestra, Bassoon and Piccolo

11.20 From the Talkies: Favourite Ballads
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and 1.15 p.m.,
LONDON NEWS)

2. 0 Operetta
2.30 "Music While You Work"3.0 Light and bright
3.15 Broadcast French Lesson for Post-
primary Schools3.30 Classical hour
30 Café Music
QO Children’s session
45 Dinner music (6.15, LONDON
NEWS, followed by "ListeningPost’ and War Review)

7. O State Placement announcements
7. & Local News Service
7.15 ‘*Concrete for Piggeries: Talk
given under the auspices of Otago-Southland District Pig Council.

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Barbirolli’s Chamber Orchestra,"A Little Night Music’? Serenade

Mozart
7.46 Tudor Davies (tenor)
7.55 Joseph Szigeti (violin)
8. 1 Masterpieces of Music with Thema-tic Mlustrations and Comments byProfessor V. E. Galway, Mus. D.,
Piano Quintet in E Flat Major,
Of. 44. Ais 4% ..+. Schumann8.41 Gladys

8.50 Boyd Neel String Orchestra,MINCE o66 0 64 se eecesee Ireland
Fugue in A Minor

Bach, arr. Nicholson
8.58 Station notices
9. O .Newsreel, with Commentary9.25 Louis Levy’s Orchestra
9.31 "MocGlusky the Sea Rover"9.57 Reginald Foort (organ),* Reap milling $s inch Foort.10. 0 "Masters in Lighter Mood"10.50 War Review
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

Gy Y ©) 1140 ke. 263 m.
5. Op.m. Variety6. O Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 "Evergreens of Jazz"
8.15 "The Channings"
8.30 Theatre organists
8.45 Novelty vocalists
9. O Light orchestral musie, ballads
and musical ary. excerpts10. 0 "Romance in Melody"10.15 aises d’Amour

10.30 Close down

"W724 INVERCARGILL680 kc. 44] m.
7.0 & 845a.m. LONDON NEWS
11. 0 For My Lady: Voices of the orches-tra, bassoon and piccolo
11.20 From the talkies: Favourite ballads

12, 0-2.0p.m. Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15, LONDON NEWS)

3.15-3.30 Broadcast French lesson for
5. 0
5.15
6. 0
6.15
6.45
7. 0
7.15
7.30
7.45
8.15
8.27
8.45~ 8.57
9. 0
9.25
10. 0

post-primary schools
Children’s session
Variety calling
"Dad and Dave"
LONDON NEWS, followed by"Listening Post" and War Review
"Billy Bunter of Greyfriars"After dinner music
Pig talk
"Inside America: Life in New Enge-land": Talk by Faith Mathew
Music from the Operas"Lost Property"
Folk songs and folk dances from
various countries
"Adventure"
Station notices
Newsreel with CommentarySupper dance (Hal Kemp andBilly Cotton)
Close down

MONDAY August10
1 Z BS AUCKLAND1070:%:¢; 280m:

0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. News from London
30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
O Aunt Daisy45 Morning reflections (Elsie K. Mor-
0
ton)THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Rhapsody in rhythm10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home
0 The Shopping Reporter (Sally)
p.m. &1.15 News from London
1ZB Happiness Ci.b (Joan)The Count of Monte Cristo
In His Steps
Home Service session (Gran)
Melody stories
Headline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty session (Marina)The Musical ArmyThe Junior QuizAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
Rambles in rhythmFred and Maggie Everybody
On His Majesty’s ServiceLords of the Air
The March of Time
Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
The evening reviewThe Witch’s Tale
New recordings (Airini)News from London
Close down
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, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from London
Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"Aunt Daisy
Morning reflections (Elsie K. Mor-ton)THE FEATURE HOUR:
Rhapsody in rhythm10.15 The Kitchen Quiz10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home
Musical programme
Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)
Mid-day melody menum. News from London
Cavalcade of comedyNews from London
The Count of Monte Cristo
In His Steps
Home Service (Mary Anne)Musical programme
Headline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty sessionChildren’s session
The Junior Quiz ,

Air Adventures of Jimmie Alien
News from London :Coast Patrol
Fred and Maggie Everybody
On His Majesty’s Service
Lords of the Air
Tusitala, Teller. of Tales
Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces :

Give It a Name JackpotsThe Witch’s Tale
The Swing session
Commentary, followed by Newsfrom London
Close down

3Z CHRISTCHURCH
"4430 k &° QU0 mm:

, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from London
Fashion’s fancies
Health talk by "Uncle Sorim"Youth at the Controls
Aunt Daisy
Morning Reflectiong (Elsie K.
Morton)
THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Rhapsody in Rhythm10.15 Songs of the Islands
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home
Musical programmeThe
shopelng.

Reporter& 1.15 p.m. ews from London
The Count of Monte Cristo
in His Steps (first broadcast)Hor> Service session
The abt WithinHeadline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty sessionThe Children’s session, beginningwith the Scouts’ session
The Junior QuizAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
Pirates of the High SeasFred and Maggie Everybody
On His Majesty’s ServiceLords of the Air
The ‘House of Dreams
Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
A programme without a nameThe Witch’s Tale
Your Number’s Up!Recorded session
News from London
Close down od
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4ZB DUNEDIN1280 k ¢. 234m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from London8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"9.0 Aunt Daisy9.45 ate Reflections (Elsie MK.

Morton)10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Rhapsody in Rhythm10.16 Langworth on Parade10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home

44!" Shopping Reporter (Jessie)Lunch hour tunes
12.18
& 1:15 p.m. News from London
The Count of Monte Cristo

2.18
Musical Memories
Home Service session (Joyce)Hits of the Week
Headline News, followed by the
Health and Beauty session
The Children’s session ,The Happy Feet Ciub
The Junior QuizAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
Melodies in Waltz Time
Fred and Maggie Everybody
On His Majesty’s Service
Hello from Hollywood!
Musical Jingles
Headline ews, followed byChuckles with Jerry
Gasy AcesYes-No Jackpots
The Witch’s Tale
The Mock Court
few recordings
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Z SPALMERSTON: Nth5SS

AAOD kee 244m;
6. 0,7.0&8.45a.m. News from London
8.30" Health Talk by " Uncle Scrim"9. 0-9.30 Selected recordings5.45 p.m. Bright music
6.15 News from London
6.46 Tusitala, Teller of Tales7.15 On His Majesty’s Service
7.30 Spy Exchange
7.45 One Girl in a Million8.0 Headline News, followed by
Chuckles with Jerry8.15 Easy Aces

8.45 The Shadow of Fu Manchu
9. 0 You Be the Detective!
9.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart9.40 Swing Parade
10. 0 Close down
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TRAINEDMEN
With 1942 Knowledge and IdoasAre WANTED!
To-day, more than ever before, menwith the latest specialised training arerequired for war work and in business
andIndustry. This18YOUR opportunity !
Send now for the IG.S:FreeProspectus:Clip this coupon and mark the occupation In which you wisb to succeed.
Acoountancy Froteestonel 68mer Coeb
Accounting; Secretarial
Advertieing_Retail,Mail-order;AgencyAero eng: Ground Licenses,Riggieg:
Archltecturo SStuctuaf;Concrete:Aviation Radio: Building contraeting
Bookkeeping -General, Store; Btation:
Mining (Coal and Gold)
Dhemietry_(Analytical).DivilEng: -Surveying;Munleipal,BridgeDieselEng IlluminabaEng,WeldingEag:
Draftemanship (Mech. Arch., all branches)
Drose Design -Drefting,Cutting, Millinery.
Elec:eng: ~Lighting;Power,WiringLicense:
Farming -Livestock;Dairying;Poultry
Free Lance Journalism ~ShortStoryWriting
Gas and Electric Welding:
GoneralEducation Business8 Sales letters
Am.i.ME,, Am.icE, AMlee Inst
Struct:, Eng:- ~Profestional examb
Illustrating Newgpaper, Fashion, Poster.
Intarnal Combustion and Steam Driveret
Examb,Nz Bighwaye Certifcate:
Matriculation
Mechanical Eng: (AlI branches).Motor Eng: MotorMechanics' Gradu:
Plumbing ~SaniteryEng; SheetMetalWork
Radio Eng: ~RadioServicing;Radio Exama
Radio Play Writing:
Refrigeration Elec.Refrig:Bervicing
Salecmanehip General,Specialty. Retall:
windowDieplay ShowCards,ShopTickete,
(Underline your subject abovo-u not 0n
IletwriteIt bere:e
EnquirieeCobt only d. pobtNor
Name 0988@
Addrese
WRITE NOW To

INTERNATIONALCORRESPONDENCESCHOOLS

Depta L, 182 Wakefield8t2,Welllngton:

ARE YOu
ALWAYS TIrED3
HEALTH CANBERECAPTURED:
To be tired, drawn-faced; withtell-talewrinkles;sallow cheeksandslow movements is a sure sign ofhealthdecline:
Youcanrecapturethe"sunshine"Of
youthful eagerness and cheer witbRUR, becauseit is the 16tfive-

0)fold health
rejuvenator.RUR clearsthe skin;
brightens the
eyes; internally
46bathes the
eliminationand
digestiveorgans:
66I am feeling thegoodofRURin every possible way, and do not
have to studymy diet: It isagoodtonic asweli as a cure; wroteMrsL. R. Hodgson,Hamilton:
Why,then;arewe towaitforlivertroubies; rheumatics, intestinal ail:
ments; skin afflictions; constipation;
blood-pressure? Take RUR. and
Right You Arel 4/ and 7/6, plus
sales tax; everywhere:


